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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.175 27.800 28.725 29.175 28.475
22 2 1

338 Sabrina Leto 9.300 9.4009.600
335 Mikayla Allam 9.250 9.475 9.6759.775
441 Nicole Welsh 9.250 9.650 9.400
336 Katherine Clayton 9.600 9.800

2 San Mateo * 114.125 27.725 29.075 28.650 28.675
13 1 3

609 Evie Chu 9.350 9.600 9.6509.325
229 Ashlyn Kwan 9.225
642 Myli Lew 9.150 9.700 9.5259.675
641 Robyn Dunne 9.775 9.5009.650

3 Pacific West * 112.575 27.325 28.150 28.700 28.400
39T 7 2

346 Christie Ung 9.200 9.575 9.6009.750
128 Cierra Lowry 9.100 9.500 9.375
639 Taarika Raghuram 9.025 9.575
427 Alyssa Lowry 9.075 9.2259.575

4 Peninsula * 112.225 27.575 28.225 28.525 27.900
8T4 6 4

431 Ava Liu 9.325 9.250 9.525
616 Eden King 9.300 9.4759.475
607 Brooklyn Arcenal 8.950 9.850 9.150
347 Julia Hom 9.125 9.2759.525

5 V-Force * 112.200 27.475 28.550 28.150 28.025
55 5 8

435 Reagan Wilkins 9.225 9.475 9.275
331 Myl Lauc 9.200 9.2009.550
136 Evelyn Arambula 9.050 9.775 9.250
645 Baylie Belman 9.300 9.5509.350

6 West Valley * 111.625 27.425 28.625 28.275 27.300
167 4 6

437 Ashley Porter 9.400 9.650 9.150
630 Victoria McMillan 9.025 9.500 9.400
317 Sarah Maroko 9.000 9.1509.425
253 Isabella Scalise-Royston 9.475 9.0009.450

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Level 4 State Championships-South
Team Results
Nov 15-16, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 11/16/2014 6:06 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7T Santa Cruz * 111.200 27.450 28.650 27.650 27.450
126 3 15

114 Lauren Ellis 9.200 9.050
433 Rell Haywood 9.175 9.450 9.3509.225
132 Annie Perez 9.075 9.600 9.0509.225
310 Nora Brown 9.600 9.200

7T Bay Aerials * 111.200 27.350 27.700 28.175 27.975
68 12 7

538 Grace Kim 9.300 9.1009.500
634 Kristen Jang 9.125 9.375 9.6509.325
518 April Chan 8.925 9.175 9.350
648 Maddison Le 9.150 9.225

9 Gold Star * 110.875 27.875 27.625 27.950 27.425
131 13 11

123 Alexis Gillett 9.500 9.375 9.200
224 Simona Nemychenkov 9.225 9.0259.125
108 Maya Ramde 9.150 9.200 9.2009.425
107 Maytal Friedman 9.050 9.400

10 Bay Island * 110.850 26.900 27.325 28.375 28.250
414T 16 5

421 Kamryn Beene 9.000 9.000 9.4509.450
619 Gabriella Yu 8.950 9.325 9.4009.375
439 Sarah Ifcher 8.950 9.000 9.4009.550

11 Twisters * 110.500 27.075 27.875 28.050 27.500
1112 11 9T

231 Gwyneth Do 9.325 9.275
513 Kaitlyn Smiley 9.000 9.550 9.4259.600
615 Malia Alvarado 8.750 9.1509.150
412 Lucia Diffenbaugh 9.050 8.9259.300

12 USA Sports-Hollister * 110.075 26.325 27.900 27.900 27.950
723 10 12

454 Josephine Rawlins 8.925 9.200 9.200
611 Jada Mendoza 8.900 9.3509.550
643 Nola Matthews 8.500 9.425 9.4009.325
216 Natasha Bui 9.275 9.025
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13 CSC - Race * 109.775 26.900 27.925 27.750 27.200
1814T 8T 14

504 Ariyana Jackson 9.325 9.375 9.2509.300
142 Ruby Smith 9.000 9.0009.175
407 Sophia Shinn 8.575 9.425 8.950
141 Priya Dhople 9.125 9.275

14 Central Coast * 109.400 26.800 27.100 27.600 27.900
8T19 18 16

241 Kiana McCrea 9.075 8.900 9.1509.000
521 Julia Bellardo 8.900 9.100 9.275
522 Carmen Spahr 8.825 9.100 9.4759.150
242 Erika Matthews 9.450

15 West Coast * 109.025 26.875 26.725 28.050 27.375
1416 19 9T

417 McKenzie Meyn 9.150 8.725 9.2509.550
252 Aria Spaulding 8.875 9.000 9.025
332 Isabel McGaughy 8.850 9.1009.350
534 Keira Howard 9.000 9.150

16 GymStars-Modesto * 108.850 26.600 27.400 27.200 27.650
1022 15 20T

124 Miranda Miller 9.000 8.675 9.2258.825
225 Melissa Dickson 8.825 9.575 9.4259.250
226 Gabriella Loa 8.775 9.000
527 Emma Phetchamphone 9.150 9.125

17 Gymnastics Unltd * 108.600 26.850 27.300 27.450 27.000
1917 17 17

528 Kylie Davis 9.000 9.000 8.8509.175
306 Joelle Lok 9.000 9.275
207 Madeline Sansoni 8.850 9.375 8.950
637 Raina Eghbalyans 8.925 9.2009.000

18 Bayshore Elite * 108.300 26.825 27.925 26.200 27.350
1518 8T 29

103 Lesly Duke 9.350 9.425 9.0758.350
419 Amanda Chappelle 8.850 9.150 9.2258.750
140 Lola Robinson 8.625 9.350 9.0509.100
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19 CSC - Great Oaks * 108.150 27.325 26.525 27.075 27.225
179T 21 23

622 Zella Harper 9.200 8.900 8.900
301 Abigail Pina 9.100 9.000 9.2259.175
222 Mia Delgado 9.025 8.625 9.0509.000
341 Madeleine Yamamoto 8.950

20 Menlo Park * 107.150 27.175 26.600 27.400 25.975
2811 20 18

111 Hannah Shaw 9.200 8.875 8.575
426 Vivienne Wluka 9.025 8.475 8.8009.350
352 Corinne Dekshenieks 8.950 9.250 8.6009.100
126 Maya Fors 8.950

21 CSC - Cambrianna * 106.875 25.900 27.450 27.250 26.275
2326 14 19

539 Daya Kumaran 8.925 8.5009.125
238 Gabriela Garcia-Wright 8.650 9.050 9.000
540 Sydney McCahan 8.325 9.150 8.775
603 Claire McCulloch 9.250 9.0009.125

22 Champions Academy * 106.800 26.625 26.150 27.800 26.225
2521 22T 13

524 Sara Tran 9.025 8.750
605 Macyn Harwood 8.925 9.000 8.8009.275
445 Isabella Ricart 8.675 8.300 8.6759.375
351 Lucy Hansen 8.850 9.150

23 Diablo * 106.425 26.925 25.900 27.100 26.500
2113 24 22

204 Madelyn Halverson 9.225 9.025 8.4008.950
525 Haleigh Gardner 9.125 9.1509.000
526 Sophia Sullas 8.575 8.350 8.950
243 Jillian Porter 8.525 9.150

24 United * 105.425 26.100 25.225 27.200 26.900
2025 25 20T

135 Macy Lassen 9.150 8.350
613 Mayce Taggart 8.950 8.425 9.2259.450
644 Kyrin Coilton 8.000 8.450 9.0258.900
315 Libby Lassen 8.6508.850
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25 Rising Star * 104.450 26.300 26.150 25.825 26.175
26T24 22T 31

326 Colette Scott 9.025 8.925 8.725
649 Annamarie Eitoku 9.000 8.750 8.6008.150
348 Gracie Foster 8.275 9.000
131 Kimberly Sprague 8.475 8.8508.675

26 Top Flight * 103.850 25.875 25.100 26.625 26.250
2427 26T 27

552 Alexa Chan 8.725 9.000 8.7758.925
450 Jade Wesener 8.700 8.9759.075
230 Megan Ortega 8.450 8.100 8.5008.625
250 Victoria Lynch 8.000

27 Elite * 103.575 25.775 25.100 26.750 25.950
2929 26T 26

205 Zyla Castaneda 9.175 8.350 9.1009.025
423 Jenna Vultaggio 8.400 8.850
606 Megan June 8.200 8.375 8.200
223 Gianna Picciuto 8.375 8.6508.875

28 Clovis * 102.975 26.700 23.975 26.125 26.175
26T20 29 30

106 Jessica Pickett 8.950 8.425 8.9008.900
143 Mary Baranda 8.925 8.025
119 Carissa Kennedy 8.825 8.6008.625
105 Alexia Gibson 7.525 8.6758.600

29 Monterey * 102.725 25.675 23.850 26.875 26.325
2230 30 25

208 Julia Wood 8.875 8.750 9.2259.225
209 Vivian Ballard 8.850 8.350 8.6258.825
127 Alia Muller 7.950
410 Olivia Pearman 6.750 8.4758.825

30 CCGI * 100.750 25.825 24.325 27.000 23.600
3128 28 24

635 Miranda Seitz 8.925 8.025 6.4509.325
621 Chloe Sills 8.850 8.625 9.0009.075
620 Kate Rosson 8.050 7.675 8.1508.600
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31 Performance * 99.775 23.950 23.650 26.600 25.575
3031 31 28

130 Harlie Veld 8.500 7.575 8.4508.925
531 Ever Krohn 7.900 8.275 8.8008.300
508 Elle Jensen 7.550 7.800 8.3259.375
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